From: emma Dent Coad [

Sent: 26 November 2013 08:47
To: J BLAKEMAN
Subject: Re: KD0O4127PROPOSED - Grenfell Tower Planning Application-Permission to

enter inte a Unilateral Undertaking

If | can find a mo. | am just drowning in tasks waiting for priority, plus Gemma is on hols from the
Venture Centre and I'm keeping an eye, sorry to say there are untold horrors not addressed there
and some must be sorted out pdqg.

I'm not coping very well, and poor Jules is bombarding me with tortured emails, which is adding to
the pressure.

However on Friday I'm covering a lovely conference on '‘Urban Thresholds' for Building Design
magazine (they don't pay me but get me in free), then lovely Labour Group of course, on Saturday
is the Compass conf, then | have the family event Sat eve/Sunday, so whatever doesn't get done
will be left for three days.

From: J BLAKEMAN [ HEGNEEE

To: emma Dent Coad || NG
Sent: Monday, 25 November 2013, 19:43

Subject: Re: KD04127PROPQOSED - Grenfell Tower Planning Application-Permission to enter into a Unilateral
Undertaking

Many thanks. This 18 good, 1s it not? We have waited some time for this. The only comment 1 would have is
that the wheelchair accessible flat cught not to be permit free, because presumably the wheelchair-bound
resident will require some form of transport.

1 am happy to send that comment to Rock and perhaps you could too?

To: Judith BLAKEMAN

Sent: Monday, 25 November 2013, 16:59

Subject: Fw: KD04127PROPOSED - Grenfell Tower Planning Application-Permission to enter into a Unilateral
Undertaking

Have you seen this?

----- Forwarded Message -----

From: "DecisionComments@rbkec.gov.uk"” <DecisionComments@rbke.gov.uk=

To: Clir.DentCoad@rbke.gov.uk; Councillor.Holt@rbke.gov.uk; Clir.Mackover@rbke.gov.uk;
Clir.Marshall@rbkc.gov.uk; Clir.Mingay@rbkc.gov.uk; Clir.Pascall@rbkc.gov.uk; Clir.Read@rbkc.gov.uk;
Clir.Neal@rbkc.gov.uk; Clir-Wade@rbkc.gov.uk; Clir.Feilding-Mellen@rbkc.gov.uk; Cllr. Husband@rbkc.gov.uk;
Clir.Rutherford@rbkc.qov.uk

Cc: Jerome.Treherne@rbke.gov.uk; Asha.Gupta@rbke.gov.uk; Steve Mellor@rbke.gov.uk;

Kitty. Mortimer@rbkc.qov.uk; Ruth.Angel@rbkc.gov.uk; Hazel.Salisbury@rbkc.gov.uk; Pressbox@rbke.gov.uk;
UnisonOffice@rbkc.qov.uk; GMBUnion@rbkc.gov.uk

Sent: Monday, 25 November 2013, 11:15

Subject: KD04127PROPQSED - Grenfell Tower Planning Application-Permission to enter into a Unilateral
Undertaking

To all Members of the Housing and Property Scrutiny Committec,

Plcasc find attached a Proposcd Key Decision and Report taken by Councillor Feilding-Mellen.
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This report seeks your approval to the Council entering into a Unilateral Undertaking to pay £72,413.30 tor
the required Education and Monitoring contributions to enable the provision of 7 additional affordable
housing units for rent.

Members' Declarations of Interest

If vou have a disclosable pecuniary interest in this decision vou should let me know immediately. If vou have any
other significant intercst in this matter vou should consider whether your commenting or involvement, in the matter
relating to the intercst, would be rcasonable in the circumstances, particularly if the intercst may give risc to a
pereeption of a conflict of intcrests.

Data Protection Notice

Comments sent to this address on a part A matter will be placed on record and made available to the public upon
request in accordance with the Local Government Act 2000. Comments on part B items will be placed on record but
will not be made available to the public. Personal or privatc comments should be relaved separately and not be sent to
this e-mail address

Judith Shew [ Governance Administrator [ Cabinet Support Team IThe Royal Borough of Kensington and Chelsca
Level One (Purple Zong). Kensington Town Hall, London W8 7NX T Judith.Shewizirbke. gov.uk Iﬂ

| www rbke gov uk/councilanddemocracy. aspx
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The Royal Borough of Kensington and Chelsea.

This e-mail may contain information which is confidential,

legally privileged and/or copyright protected. This e-mail

is intended for the addressee only. If you receive this in

error, please contact the sender and delete the material

from your computer.

e 5 ofe e ok e o e o st ok e e s sl e ok e ok N o e e st ok e e e sk e ode e ok e o e e st ke e e sk e ofe e ok e o e ke st ke e e o sk e o

MET00042183/2
METOULuac100_uvue



